
DOUBLE ELIMINATOIRE OCT 20
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Novikova, Elena
Roldán, Pilar
Rejto, Ildiko
Gapais, Brigitte
Palm, Kerstin
Gorokhova, Galina
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PRESIDENT: Bukantz, Daniel EUA

EPEE INDIVIDUELLE

INDIVIDUAL EPEE

1er TOUR
1st ROUND   OCT 21
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POS

1
2
3
4
5
6

Nikanchikov, Aleksey
Polzhuber, Herbert
Fernández, Ernesto
Dumke, Klaus
Zein, Ahmed
Ryan, Michael
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RAU
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V
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9
17
18
21
21
25

TD

25
24
15
19
17
11

1

*
D
D
D
D
D

2

V
*
D
D
D
D

3

V
V
*
D
V
D

4

V
V
V
*
D
D

5

V
V
D
V
*
D

6

V
V
V
V
V
*

PRESIDENT: Andrew, John CAN

PRESIDENT: Schlaepfer, Conrado MEX
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Rompza, Franz
Micahnik, David
Kriss, Grigory
Bakonyi, Peter
Cheker, Ali
Díaz, Antonio
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Losert,Roland
Vergara, Alejandro
Ladegaillerie, Jacques
Fernández, Silvio
Manso, José
Amaral, Darío
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PRESIDENT: Wardzynski, Czeslaw POL

A

B

C

A
( ¨ ) Rejto, I .

Rejto, I. (V)

Schmid, H. (D)

Rejto, I. (V)

Depetris, M. (D)

Ceretti, C. (D)

Schmid, H. (V)

Depetris, M. (V)

Drimba, I. (D)

Ragno, A. (D)

Schmid, H. (V)

Rejto, lldiko (V)

Depetris, Marie (V)

Gorokhova, Galina (V)

Drimba, Ileana (D)

Ragno, Antonella (D)

Ceretti, Catherine (V)

Schmid, Heidi (D)

Palm, Kerstin (V)

Masciotta, G. (D)

Gapais, B. (V)

( ¨ ) Gapais, B .

B

Masciotta, G. (V)

Iencic, C. (V)

Gapais, B. (V)

Szabo, O. (D)

Iencic, C. (V)

Sakovics, L. (D)

Szabo, O. (V)

Colombetti, B. (D)

Iencic, Clara (D)

Masciotta, Giovanna (V)

Sakovics, Lidia (D)

Roldán, Pilar (V)

Szabo, Olga (D)

Gapais, Brigitte (V)

Colombetti, Bruna (D)

Novikova, Elena (V)

Rejto, I. (D)

Gorokhova, G. (V)

Ceretti, C. (D)

Palm, K. (V)

Masciotta, G. (D)

Roldán, P. (V)

Gapais, B. (D)

Novikova, E. (V)

Novikova, E . ( ¨ )

Roldan, P . ( ¨ )

Palm, K . ( ¨ )

Gorokhova, G . ( ¨ )
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POS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Fenyvesi, Csaba
Paolucci, Gianfranco
Pérez, Valeriano
Haukler, Stefan
Hobby, Russell
De Jesús, Francisco
Pérez, José
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V
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3
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Zimmermann, Fritz
Von Koss, Jan
Steininger, Michel
Francesconi, Claudio
Wiedel, Gerry
Bouchier-Hayes, John
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NSP

PRESIDENT: Worth, George EUA

1
2
3
4
5
6

Constandt, Michel
Trost, Rudolf
Andrzejewiski, Bohdan
Bretholz, Alexandre
Kallas, Kalil
Jennings, Graeme
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PRESIDENT: Brousse, Jean FRA
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4
5
6

Johnson, William
Gonsior, Bogdan
Loetscher, Peter
Bessemans, Florent
Ronald, William
Obeid, Guillermo
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PRESIDENT: Alphonse, Lucien FRA

1
2
3
4
5
6

Kulcsar, Gyozo
Schulze, Hans-Peter
Nielaba, Henryk
Netburn, Stephen
Laranjeira, Joao
Balestrini, Alberto

HUN
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POL
EUA
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PRESIDENT: Cicero, Raúl MEX

PRESIDENT: Guevara, Jesús MEX

1
2
3
4
5
6

Pesthy, Paul
Saccaro, Gianluigi
Lindwall, Orwar
Couto, Carios
Midling, Dag
Muresan, Tanase
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Hoskyns, Henry
Fiedler, Harry
Allemand, Jean-Pierre
Conyd, Magdy
Sorensen, Dicki
González, Manuel
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PRESIDENT: Guevara, Jesús MEX

PRESIDENT: Malacarne, Guido ITA
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Nemere, Zoltan
Larsson, Lars-Erik
Oliveros, Gustavo
O'Brien Colm
Bourquard, Claude
Piñero, Félix
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PRESIDENT: Morales, Luis CUB

PRESIDENT: Worth, George EUA
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6

Jung, Dieter
Modzolevsky, Víctor
Halsted, Nicholas
Calderón, Carlos
Cramer, Arthur
Varela, Alberto
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2e TOUR
2nd ROUND

POS

1
2
3
4
5
6

Nikanchikov, Aleksey
Allemand, Jean-Pierre
Saccaro, Gianluigi
Bakonyi, Peter
Fiedler, Harry
Pérez, Valeriano

URS
FRA
ITA
CAN
ADE
MEX

V

4*
3*
3*
2*
1
1

TR
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21
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D
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PRESIDENT: Wardzinski, Czeslaw POL

1
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3
4
5
6

Schulze, Hans-Peter
Nielaba, Henryk
Rompza, Franz
Steininger, Michel
Larsson, Lars-Erik
Fernández, Silvio
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2
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PRESIDENT: Agostoni, Carlo MEX
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4
5
6

Gonsior, Bogdan
Loetscher, Peter
Dumke, Klaus
Halsted, Nicholas
Von Koss, Jan
Losert, Roland
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PRESIDENT: Morales, Luis CUB

1
2
3
4
5
6

Modzolevsky, Víctor
Fenyvesi, Csaba
Haukler, Stefan
Andrzejewski, Bohdan
Trost, Rudolf
Oliveros, Gustavo
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PRESIDENT: Schlaepfer, Conrado MEX

PRESIDENT: Wardzynski, Czeslaw POL
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6

Lindwall, Orwar
Constandt, Michel
Jung, Dieter
Bretholz, Alexandre
Paolucci, Gianfranco
O'Brien, Colm
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6

Nemere, Zoltan
Netburn, Stephen
Ladegaillerie, Jacques
Johnson, William
Calderón, Carlos
Vergara, Alejandro
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2
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PRESIDENT: Agostoni, Carlo MEX
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3
4
5
6

Kulcsar, Gyozo
Fernández, Ernesto
Bessemans, Florent
Zimmermann, Fritz
Francesconi, Claudio
Micahnik, David
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Kriss, Grigory
Couto, Carlos
Polzhuber, Herbert
Hoskyns, Henry
Pesthy, Paul
Conyd, Magdy
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2
0

14
19
18
19
19
25

25
22
21
21
19
6

*
D
D
D
D
D

D
*
V
D
D
D

V
D
*
D
V
D

V
V
D
*
D
D

V
V
D
V
*
D

V
V
V
V
V
*

PRESIDENT: Tabor, Istvan HUN

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A



DOUBLE ELIMINATOIRE
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643

FINALE
FINAL

PRESIDENT: Pawlas, Zygmunt POL

( )
( )
( )

1
2
3
4
5
6

Kulcsar, Gyoso
Kriss, Grigory
Saccaro, Gianluigi
Modzolevsky, Víctor
Polzhuber, Herbert
Allemand, Jean-Pierre
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OCT 22

Allemand, J-P. ( ¨ )

A

Loetscher, P. (D)

Allemand, J-P. (V)

Polzhuber, H . ( ¨ )

Polzhuber, H. (V)

Nielaba, H. (D)

Ladegaillerie, J. (D)

Loetscher, P. (V)

Allemand, J-P. (V)

Gonsior, B. (D)

Nielaba, H. (V)

Nikanchikov, A. (D)

Polzhuber, H. (V)

Fenyvesi, C. (D)

Fenyvesi, C. (V)

Rompza, F. (D)

Nemere, Z. (D)

Nikanchikov, A. (V)

Zimmermann, F. (D)

Gonsior, B. (V)

Netburn, S. (D)

Loetscher, P. (V)

Johnson, W. (D)

Loetscher, P. (V)

Netsburn, S. (V)

Constandt, M. (D)

Gonsior, B. (V)

Halsted, N. (D)

Schulze, H-P. (D)

Zimmermann, F. (V)

Nikanchikov, A. (V)

Dumke, K. (D)

Nemere, Z. (V)

Lindwall, O. (D)

Rompza, F. (V)

Andrzejewski, B. (D)

Fenyvesi, C. (V)

Bakonyi, P. (D)

Bakonyi, P. (D)

Couto, C. (D)

Andrzejewski, B. (D)

Fernández, E. (D)

Bretholz, A. (D)

Lindwall, O. (V)

Hoskyns, H. (D)

Dumke, K. (V)

Steininger, M. (D)

Zimmermann, F. (V)

Haukler, S. (D)

Halsted, N. (V)

Jung, D. (D)

Constandt, M. (V)

Loetscher, P. (V)

Bessemans, F. (D)
Kulcsar, Gyoso (V)

Bessemans, Florent (D)

Loetscher, Peter (D)

Johnson, William (V)

Constandt, Michel (D)

Netburn, Stephen (V)

Ladegaillerie, Jacques (V)

Jung, Dieter (D)

Gonsior, Bogdan (V)

Halsted, Nicholas (D)

Haukler, Stefan (D)

Kriss, Grigory (V)

Allemand, Jean-Pierre (V)

Zimmermann, Fritz (D)

Steininger, Michel (D)

Schulze, Hans-Peter (V)

Nikanchikov, Aleksey (V)

Dumke, Klaus (D)

Hoskyns, Henry (D)

Saccaro, Gianluigi (V)

Lindwall, Orwar (D)

Nielaba, Henryk (V)

Bretholz, Alexandre (D)

Nemere, Zoltan (V)

Modzolevsky, Víctor (V)

Fernández, Ernesto (D)

Andrzejewski, Bohdan (D)

Rompza, Franz (V)

Polzhuber, Herbert (V)

Couto, Carlos (D)

Bakonyi, Peter (D)

Fenyvesi, Csaba (V)
Fenyvesi, C. (D)

Polzhuber, H. (V)

Rompza, F. (D)

Modzolevsky, V. (V)

Nemere, Z. (D)

Nielaba, H. (V)

Saccaro, G. (V)

Nikanchikov, A. (D)

Schulze, H-P. (D)

Allemand, J-P. (V)

Kriss, G. (V)

Gonsior, B. (D)

Ladegaillerie, J. (V)

Netburn, S. (D)

Johnson, W. (D)

Kulcsar, G (V)

Kulcsar, G. (V)

Ladegaillerie, J. (D)

Kriss, G. (V)

Allemand, J-P. (D)

Saccaro, G. (V)

Nielaba, H. (D)

Modzolevsky, V. (V)

Polzhuber, C. (D)

Modzolevsky, V . ( ¨ )

Saccaro, G . ( ¨ )

Kriss, G . ( ¨ )

Kulcsar, G . ( ¨ )


